
Nottinghamshire Shooters at the NRA 150th Bisley Imperial Meeting 2019 
 

Match Rifle Individual 
 
 
Albert  1000x 1100x 1200x Total 
23 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians  73.9v 73.8v  70.4v  216.21v 
47 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club   72.11v  72.5v  67.3v  211.19v 
50 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC   74.10v  72.9v 64.4v  210.23v 
54 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians   71.5v  74.8v  65.4v  210.17v 
55 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians  70.7v  73.5v  67.2v  210.14v 
62 Mrs FK Day NLRC   72.9v  69.6v  68.5v  209.20v 
107 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians  68.3v  66.2v  63.2v  197.7v 
 
 
Armourers 
11 Mrs FK Day NLRC   97.10v 
39 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    94.6v 
42 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    94.3v 
49 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    93.7v 
72 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    91.5v 
87 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians    90.3v 
123 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   79.3v 
 
 
Cottesloe 
4 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    100.9v 
14 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    98.14v 
21 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    98.10v 
29 Mrs FK Day NLRC    98.7v 
40 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    97.8v 
93 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   93.6v 
 
 
Edge   1100x 1200x Total 
7 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    100.13v 96.6v  196.19v 
33 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    98.13v  95.1v  193.14v 
50 Mrs FK Day NLRC    96.10v  95.6v  191.16v 
54 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    97.11v  93.5v  190.16v 
87 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    98.13v  86.5v  184.18v 
88 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians    96.10v  88.7v  184.17v 
98 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   95.9v  88.4v  183.13v 
 
 
Halford   1100x  1200x  Total 
30 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    70.6v  67.2v  137.8v 
34 Mrs FK Day NLRC    71.6v  65.4v  136.10v 
51 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    66.7v  66.3v  132.10v 
62 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    64.4v  66.5v  130.9v 
70 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    63.1v  66.3v  129.4v 
80 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians    64.4v  62.2v  126.6v 
105 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   62.3v  56.1v  118.4v 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Whitehead M.R.   1000x  1100x  Total 
An NRA Bronze Medal 
3 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    75.11v  73.5v  148.16v 
16 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    73.8v  72.8v  145.16v 
22 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    74.11v  70.5v  144.16v 
36 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians    71.5v  72.4v  143.9v 
46 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    72.6v  70.7v  142.13v 
78 Mrs FK Day NLRC    71.4v  68.3v  139.7v 
133 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   63.3v  59.2v  122.5v 
 
 
Wimbledon M.R. 
31 Mrs FK Day NLRC    95.10v 
34 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians    95.7v 
43 Mr WRD Mott Old Nottinghamians    94.8v 
56 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC    93.7v 
67 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club    92.7v 
73 Mr HMS Mott Old Nottinghamians    92.5v 
107 Mrs SM Mott Tyro Old Nottinghamians   87.3v 
 
 
1200 Yard Aggregate Halford  Arm.  Edge  Albert  Total 
25 Mrs FK Day NLRC  65.4v  97.10v  95.6v  68.5v  325.25v 
37 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club  66.5v  94.6v  93.5v  67.3v  320.19v 
60 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC  67.2v  91.5v  86.5v  64.4v  308.16v 
61 Mr RP Rosling Old Nottinghamians 62.2v  90.3v  88.7v  67.2v  307.14v 
 
 
Councillors (1000 yard) Aggregate  W'Head  Cott Albert  Total 
18 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC   73.8v  97.8v  74.10v  244.26v 
28 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club   72.6v  98.10v  72.11v  242.27v 
37 Mrs FK Day NLRC   71.4v  98.7v  72.9v  241.20v 
 
 
Hopton Aggregate 
 W'Head  Halford  Cott.  Wimb.  Arm. Edge Albert Total 
25 Mr WRD Mott  148.16v 129.4v 98.14v 94.8v 93.7v 193.14v 216.21v 971.84v 
29 Mr HMS Mott  144.16v 132.10v 100.9v 92.5v 94.3v 196.19v 210.17v 968.79v 
32 Mrs FK Day  139.7v  136.10v  98.7v  95.10v  97.10v  191.16v  209.20v  965.80v 
43 Mr RWS Whitby  145.16v  137.8v  97.8v  93.7v  91.5v  184.18v  210.23v  957.85v 
44 Mr S Whitby  142.13v  130.9v  98.10v  92.7v  94.6v  190.16v  211.19v 957.80v 
70 Mr RP Rosling  143.9v  126.6v  89.4v  95.7v  90.3v  184.17v  210.14v  937.60v 
104 Mrs SM Mott Tyro  122.5v  118.4v  93.6v  87.3v  79.3v  183.13v 197.7v 879.41v 
 
 
Martin Parr Aggregate  Cott  Wimb.  Arm.  Total 
14 Mrs FK Day NLRC   98.7v  95.10v  97.10v  290.27v 
33 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club   98.10v  92.7v  94.6v  284.23v 
43 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC   97.8v  93.7v  91.5v  281.20v 
 
 
Maxwell Aggregate   Hopton  Grand  Total 
10 Mr S Whitby X Hopton Supper Club    957.80v  727.80v  1684.160v 
27 Mr RP Rosling O Old Nottinghamians    937.60v  696.37v  1633.97v 
 
Friday Aggregate (MR) Whitehead Halford  Total 
17 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC  73.8v  72.8v  70.6v  67.2v  282.24v 
36 Mrs FK Day NLRC  71.4v  68.3v  71.6v  65.4v  275.17v 
43 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club  72.6v  70.7v  64.4v  66.5v  272.22v 
 



 
Tribe Memorial 1100 yards Aggregate 
 W'Head Halford Wimb. Edge Albert Total 
27 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC  72.8v  70.6v  93.7v  98.13v  72.9v 405.43v 
37 Mrs FK Day NLRC  68.3v  71.6v  95.10v  96.10v  69.6v  399.35v 
42 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club  70.7v  64.4v  92.7v  97.11v  72.5v  395.34v 
 
 
Victoria Aggregate Edge Albert Total 
37 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club  97.11v  93.5v  72.11v  72.5v  67.3v  401.35v 
40 Mrs FK Day NLRC  96.10v  95.6v  72.9v  69.6v  68.5v  400.36v 
53 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC  98.13v  86.5v  74.10v  72.9v  64.4v  394.41v 
 
 
Weekend Aggregate (MR)  W'Head Halford Cott. Wimb. Arm. Total 
27 Mrs FK Day NLRC  139.7v  136.10v  98.7v  95.10v  97.10v 565.44v 
30 Mr RWS Whitby NLRC  145.16v  137.8v  97.8v  93.7v  91.5v  563.44v 
36 Mr S Whitby Hopton Supper Club  142.13v  130.9v  98.10v  92.7v  94.6v  556.45v 
 
 


